
Sr. No.
Name of Zonal Lead 

Manager
Zone Mobile No. Email ID

1 Vishal Upadhyay Ahmedabad 9979534343 Vishal.Upadhyay@sudlife.in

2 Anil Kumar B Bengaluru 9945673632 Anil.kumar@sudlife.in

3 Bhaskar R Chennai 9003258592 Bhaskar.R@sudlife.in

4 Sushil Gupta Delhi 9999723721 sushil.gupta@sudlife.in

5 Raghavendra Reddy V Hyderabad 7032227363 Raghavendra.Reddy@sudlife.in

6 Jayanta Nandi Kolkata 9733446444 Jayanta.nandi@sudlife.in

7 Rajesh Kumar Singh Lucknow 8353993400 Rajesh.Singh2@sudlife.in

8 Chayan Gupta Mumbai 9004029552 Chayan.Gupta@sudlife.in

9 Amol Durugkar Pune 9850099069 Amol.Durugkar@sudlife.in

Star Union Dai-Ichi Life Insurance Co. Ltd.


